LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - HARROGATE: 2004

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of
any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests). Decimal fractions may
therefore exist in some fields. Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous
scores where these exist.

Contestant Songs Mus Pres Sing Ch.Pen Totals %
|- AFTER HOURS Let The End Of The World Come 138 140 141
Tomorrow
Women Would Never Get Married 141 145 142 0 847  70.6
Category 1 3
rankings:
7 ENIGMA \(?}V;l;)ei Going To Love You When I'm 144 136 143
Lullaby In Ragtime 148 132 141 O 844 703
Category 3 )
rankings:
3: RAPPORT Each Time I Fall In Love 147 135 139
Swinging On A Star 144 140 136 0 841 70.1
Category
rankings: 3 2 6
4: FINESSE Roses Of Picardy 149 130 140
Don't Break The Heart That Loves You 147 130 143 0 839 69.9
Category 1 4 3
rankings:
5: OUT OF THE BLUE Love Medley 136 129 141
If You Love Me Really Love Me 132 131 140 O 809 674
Category 5 4 5
rankings:
6: NEW GENERATION IfI Were You I'd Fall In Love With Me 127 122 146
If You Had All The World And It's Gold 122 121 145 0 783 653
Category 6 6 1
rankings:
7: CADENZA Oh, How I Miss You Tonight 117 118 122
I Don't Want Her To LoveYouWhenIm118 118 122 0 715 596
Gone Medley
Category
rankings: ? 7 8
8: BLUE MOON All That I Ask Of You Is Love 125 113 116
Blue Skies 116 120 114 0 704 58.7
Category
rankings: ’ 8 ?
9: A TOUCH OF CLASS Who's Sorry Now? 117 112 117
You Make Me Feel So Young 123 119 111 O 699 583
Category ¢ ¢
rankings:
10: GENERATION GAP Each Time I Fall In Love 110 93 125
The Moment [ Saw Your Eyes 105 95 121 O 649 54.1
Category
rankings: I5 177
11: DUE SOUTH Will It Be Me This Time? 111 99 110
Chase The Rain Away 110 106 111 0 647 539
Category 1 1o 13
rankings:

12: ATMOSPHERIX The Moment I Saw Your Eyes 111 103 114



13: NOTATION

14: GEMINI

15: HULLABALOO

16: CONNECT 4

17: TAKE 4

18: TRAPEZIUM

19: MOONGLOW

20: BASIN STREET
BLUES

20: ROOT GINGER

Contest date: 12/11/2004

If You Had All The World And It's Gold 109

Category
rankings:
Chase The Rain Away
Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Category
rankings:
Each Time I Fall In Love
Goody, Goody
Category
rankings:
Lullaby In Ragtime
Shakin' The Blues Away
Category
rankings:

If You Love Me Really Love Me

Will It Be Me This Time? (parody)
Category
rankings:

Keep Young And Beautiful

Take Me To The Land Of Jazz

Category
rankings:
Lazybones
Georgia On My Mind
Category
rankings:
A Shine On Your Shoes
Whispering
Category
rankings:

When The Red, Red Robin Comes Bob,
Bob, Bobbin' Along
The Little Boy
Category
rankings:
Nice Work If You Can Get It
Jeepers Creepers
Category
rankings:

Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett
Presentation: Allyson Law, Alison Zdzylowski
Singing: Kim Handel, Peter Iseger

Admin: Norma Head, Gillian Depledge Lowe, Pauline Fox, Marilyn Penketh, Margaret de Wolf
This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop

Scores Competition software.

13

110
112

10

110
106

14

113
108

11

106
102

16

105
97

18

97
104

20

100
102

18

103
94
21

96
108

17

98
14

103
100

11

99
99

16

101
100

14

104
99

11

104
99

11

94
91

18

88
89

21

92
88
19

86
92

20

111
12

112
108

14

116
111

11

108
106

17

109
107

16

111
107

106
104

18

103
100

19

105
97
20

103
94

21

646

645

641

636

627

623

596

582

579

579

53.8

53.8

53.4

53.0

523

51.9

49.7

48.5

48.3

48.3



