LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - HARROGATE: 2004

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests). Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields. Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant	Songs		Mus	Pres	Sing	Ch.Pen	Ch.Pen Totals	
1: AFTER HOURS	Let The End Of The World C Tomorrow	ome	138	140	141			
	Women Would Never Get Ma	arried	141	145	142	0	847	70.6
		Category rankings:	4	1	3			
2: ENIGMA	Who's Going To Love You When I'm Gone?		144	136	143			
	Lullaby In Ragtime		148	132	141	0	844	70.3
		Category rankings:	2	3	2			
3: RAPPORT	Each Time I Fall In Love	10/222223	147	135	139			
	Swinging On A Star	Catagory	144	140	136	0	841	70.1
		Category rankings:	3	2	6			
4: FINESSE	Roses Of Picardy	37	149	130	140	0	020	(0.0
	Don't Break The Heart That I	Category	147	130	143	0	839	69.9
		rankings:	1	4	3			
5: OUT OF THE BLUE	Love Medley If You Love Me Really Love	Ma	136 132	129 131	141 140	0	809	67.4
	If fou Love Me Really Love	Category				U	809	07.4
	*****	rankings:	5	4	5			
6: NEW GENERATION	If I Were You I'd Fall In Love If You Had All The World Ar		127 122	122 121	146 145	0	783	65.3
	Trouting the world th	Category	6	6	1	Ü	705	05.5
7: CADENZA	Oh Haw I Miss Vou Tonight	rankings:	117	118	122			
7. CADENZA	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight I Don't Want Her To Love Yo					0	715	50.6
	Gone Medley		118	118	122	0	715	59.6
		Category rankings:	9	7	8			
8: BLUE MOON	All That I Ask Of You Is Lov	_	125	113	116			
	Blue Skies	Cotogomi	116	120	114	0	704	58.7
		Category rankings:	7	8	9			
9: A TOUCH OF CLASS Who's Sorry Now?		117	112	117		600	.	
	You Make Me Feel So Young	Category	123	119	111	0	699	58.3
		rankings:	8	9	10			
10: GENERATION GAP	Each Time I Fall In Love	_	110	93	125	0	(40	<i>5 1</i> 1
	The Moment I Saw Your Eye	S Category	105	95	121	0	649	54.1
		rankings:	15	17	7			
11: DUE SOUTH	Will It Be Me This Time? Chase The Rain Away		111 110	99 106	110 111	0	647	53.9
	chaoc The Rull Hivay	Category	110	100	13	V	017	23.7
12: ATMOSPHERIX	The Moment I Sour Vous Eve	rankings:			114			
12. ATMOSPHERIA	The Moment I Saw Your Eye	3	111	103	114			

	If You Had All The World A	nd It's Gold	109	98	111	0	646	53.8
		Category rankings:	13	14	12			
13: NOTATION	Chase The Rain Away Let The Rest Of The World G		110	103	112	0	C 4.5	52.0
		Category rankings:	112	100	108	0	645	53.8
			10	11	14			
14: GEMINI	Each Time I Fall In Love Goody, Goody	C	110	99	116			
		C-4	106	99	111	0	641	53.4
		Category rankings:	14	16	11			
15: HULLABALOO	Lullaby In Ragtime Shakin' The Blues Away	C	113	101	108			
		C 4	108	100	106	0	636	53.0
		Category rankings:	11	14	17			
16: CONNECT 4	If You Love Me Really Love	_	106	104	109			
	Will It Be Me This Time? (pa	• .	102	99	107	0	627	52.3
		Category rankings:	16	11	16			
17: TAKE 4	Keep Young And Beautiful Take Me To The Land Of Jazz	rummigs.	105	104	111			
		ZZ	97	99	107	0	623	51.9
		Category rankings:	18	11	15			
18: TRAPEZIUM	Lazybones	rammigs.	97	94	106			
	Georgia On My Mind	Category rankings:	104	91	104	0	596	49.7
			20	18	18			
19: MOONGLOW	A Shine On Your Shoes Whispering	rammigs.	100	88	103			
			102	89	100	0	582	48.5
		Category rankings:	18	21	19			
20: BASIN STREET BLUES	When The Red, Red Robin C Bob, Bobbin' Along	_	103	92	105			
	The Little Boy	Category	94	88	97	0	579	48.3
			21	19	20			
20: ROOT GINGER	Nice Work If You Can Get It Jeepers Creepers	rankings:						
			96 108	86 92	103 94	0	579	48.3
		Category				J		10.5
		rankings:	17	20	21			

Contest date: 12/11/2004 Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett

Presentation: Allyson Law, Alison Zdzylowski

Singing: Kim Handel, Peter Iseger

Admin: Norma Head, Gillian Depledge Lowe, Pauline Fox, Marilyn Penketh, Margaret de Wolf This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores Competition software.